2023-2024 FOOD SERVICE DEPARTMENT

CAFETERIA MANAGER 1

CAFETERIA MANAGER 2

CAFETERIA MANAGER 3

CAFETERIA MANAGER 4

STEP

RATE RATE RATE RATE
1 $18.59 $18.87 $19.14 $20.26
2 $19.12 $19.40 $19.66 $20.79
3 $19.63 $19.93 $20.18 $21.31
4 $20.16 $20.44 $20.71 $21.83
5 $20.69 $20.97 $21.23 $22.35
6 $21.20 $21.49 $21.75 $22.88
7 $21.73 $22.02 $22.27 $23.39
8 $22.25 $22.53 $22.80 $23.92
9 $22.78 $23.06 $23.31 $24.44
10 $23.08 $23.35 $23.61 $24.76

LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase

ASSISTANT CAFETERIA MANAGER

STEP

RATE

1

$18.17

$18.44

$18.70

$19.22

$19.75

$20.26

$20.79

$21.31
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$21.83
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$22.11

LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase

CAFETERIA WORKER/SUB

STEP

RATE

$15.30

$15.56

$15.83

$16.09

albh|lwWw|IN]|F

$16.28

LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase

CAFETERIA RETIRED MANAGER SUB

RATE

$16.02

LEAD CAFETERIA

STEP

RATE

$15.66

$15.93

$16.19

$16.45

albhlwIN]F

$16.64

LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase

CAFETERIA CASHIER/SUB CASHIER

STEP

RATE

$15.56

$15.83

$16.09

$16.35

alh|lWIN]|F

$16.54

LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase

CAFETERIA RETIRED SUB

RATE

$15.74




LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase




