## 2023-2024 FOOD SERVICE DEPARTMENT

STEP	CAFETERIA MANAGER 1	CAFETERIA MANAGER 2	CAFETERIA MANAGER 3	CAFETERIA MANAGER 4
	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE
1	\$18.59	\$18.87	\$19.14	\$20.26
2	\$19.12	\$19.40	\$19.66	\$20.79
3	\$19.63	\$19.93	\$20.18	\$21.31
4	\$20.16	\$20.44	\$20.71	\$21.83
5	\$20.69	\$20.97	\$21.23	\$22.35
6	\$21.20	\$21.49	\$21.75	\$22.88
7	\$21.73	\$22.02	\$22.27	\$23.39
8	\$22.25	\$22.53	\$22.80	\$23.92
9	\$22.78	\$23.06	\$23.31	\$24.44
10	\$23.08	\$23.35	\$23.61	\$24.76
LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase				

ASSISTANT CAFETERIA MANAGER		
STEP	RATE	
1	\$18.17	
2	\$18.44	
3	\$18.70	
4	\$19.22	
5	\$19.75	
6	\$20.26	
7	\$20.79	
8	\$21.31	
9	\$21.83	
10	\$22.11	
LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase		

LEAD CAFETERIA		
STEP	RATE	
1	\$15.66	
2	\$15.93	
3	\$16.19	
4	\$16.45	
5	\$16.64	
LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase		

CAFETERIA WORKER/SUB			
STEP	RATE		
1	\$15.30		
2	\$15.56		
3	\$15.83		
4	\$16.09		
5	\$16.28		
·			
LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase			

CAFETERIA RETIRED MANAGER SUB		
RATE	\$16.02	

CAFETERIA CASHIER/SUB CASHIER		
STEP	RATE	
1	\$15.56	
2	\$15.83	
3	\$16.09	
4	\$16.35	
5	\$16.54	
LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase		

CAFETERIA RETIRED SUB		
RATE	\$15.74	

LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase

LONGEVITY: 1.75% + Support Base Increase